Enrollment by Program

Jul 26, 2012
Summer 2012
Kuidehornt Kumunicldl Guedlheern
Program Name Headcount | Credit Count Course Count

AA in Culinary Arts 57 141 73
AA in Education 32 164 57
AA in Liberal Arts 16 285 32
AA in Liberal Studies 8 135 12
AS Admin of Criminal Justice 8 135 23
AS Forensic Lab Technician 5 66 13
AS in Accounting 10 46 16
AS in AST-General Svc Tech 11 54 18
AS in AST-Master Svc Tech 2 50 4
AS in Computer Networking 7 204 15
AS in Computer Science 6 56 16
AS in Criminal Justice 16 285 77
AS in Early Childhood Ed 21 118 42
AS in Emergency Management 1 36 1
AS in Executive Secretary 6 56 10
AS in Food & Beverage Mgt 1 36

AS in Hotel Management 1 36 2
AS in Law Enforcement Admin 19 149 56
AS in Marketing 9 80 15
AS in Medical Assisting 35 160 106
AS in Pre-Architectural Draft 1 36 2
AS in Supervision & Mgt 7 204 12
AS in Tourism & Travel Mgt 2 50 3
AS in Travel & Tour Mgt 8 135 12
AS in Visual Communications 9 80 11
CERT in AST-General Svc Tech 1 36

CERT in Construction Tech 2 50

CERT in Cosmetology 14 88 25
CERT in Criminal Justice 7 204 48

CERT in Early Childhood Ed 1 36 2




CERT in Medical Assisting

CERT in Practical Nursing

CERT in Pre-Nursing

CERT in Supervision & Mgt

Undeclared

Adult High School Diploma Pgm
TOTALS:

Filters:

Term Codes: 201260
Primary Pgm Ind: 'Y’
Enrolled Ind: 'Y
Registered Ind: 'Y

Prepared by: Patrick L. Clymer, Registrar
Source: Operational Data Store database
Jul 26, 2012

12
22
33

153

548

60
234
143

50

732.

13
4443

12:31:13 PM

32
64
52

230

1097



