

## **Enrollment by Program**

## Jul 26, 2012 Summer 2012

Program Name	Headcount	Credit Count	Course Count
AA in Culinary Arts	57	141	73
AA in Education	32	164	57
AA in Liberal Arts	16	285	32
AA in Liberal Studies	8	135	12
AS Admin of Criminal Justice	8	135	23
AS Forensic Lab Technician	5	66	13
AS in Accounting	10	46	16
AS in AST-General Svc Tech	11	54	18
AS in AST-Master Svc Tech	2	50	4
AS in Computer Networking	7	204	15
AS in Computer Science	6	56	16
AS in Criminal Justice	16	285	77
AS in Early Childhood Ed	21	118	42
AS in Emergency Management	1	36	1
AS in Executive Secretary	6	56	10
AS in Food & Beverage Mgt	1	36	1
AS in Hotel Management	1	36	2
AS in Law Enforcement Admin	19	149	56
AS in Marketing	9	80	15
AS in Medical Assisting	35	160	106
AS in Pre-Architectural Draft	1	36	2
AS in Supervision & Mgt	7	204	12
AS in Tourism & Travel Mgt	2	50	3
AS in Travel & Tour Mgt	8	135	12
AS in Visual Communications	9	80	11
CERT in AST-General Svc Tech	1	36	2
CERT in Construction Tech	2	50	3
CERT in Cosmetology	14	88	25
CERT in Criminal Justice	7	204	48
CERT in Early Childhood Ed	1	36	2

CERT in Medical Assisting	12	60	32
CERT in Practical Nursing	22	234	64
CERT in Pre-Nursing	33	143	52
CERT in Supervision & Mgt	2	50	6
Undeclared	153	732.	230
Adult High School Diploma Pgm	3	13	4
TOTALS:	548	4443	1097

Filters:

Term Codes: 201260 Primary Pgm Ind: 'Y' Enrolled Ind: 'Y' Registered Ind: 'Y'

Prepared by: Patrick L. Clymer, Registrar Source: Operational Data Store database

Jul 26, 2012 1 12:31:13 PM